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REQUEST TO ESTABLISH DOCKET 
C..,_ IWI) 

• 
t ......... -- Legal Setviceat!lm ~ 
z. .. Leqal - Cleveland FJfli\l!?ll, Tim Vaocam (Assistim) 

J. aa KAW - Kathy J(aprot:hr Jackie Gildlrist M'AD - Denise Vandiver AD+- Evelyn S&t'ell 

4 • ..,...._. ._.. 1111• Limitation of slot cause ~roceedlngs aqainst A.P. Utilities, Inc. 

for violation of Rule 25-30.110(3), P.A.C., AMual ~t, ani Rule 25-30.120, F.A.C, 
Regulatory Assessnent Pees 

5 • ..,...._. IOI::IIIIt ~Ill,. Ll• Cettadl ....,.,,, ._, If • lliiii'"Y) 

A. ,,_, .... Clti.Y for ..... l1t.t ~·- or ~ CIILY ..... llt.t t.a.trl•, 
• ....., 111 lull IS·ZZ. , .. , f .a.c. 

I. ,,_f. CIIIIUTI ,_ IPid lldihN fW Ill otlllre. (Mtdt rWIMfllttlm ta cii!Dtt,) 

Philip D. MD'•· PmlisJent 
A.P. Utilities, Inc. 

3925 S.E. 45'~ Court, Ste. E 

Ocala, FL 3448D-7431 
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--- ~tlttll'l II etttdtld, 

X ~ltiGI'I 111fll bl prowldld with the rec_.tl011. 
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